
5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:16:25,3

2. Buba Michal 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:16:38,4 0:00:13,1

3. Flaša David 7 1989 A 0:16:50,0 0:00:24,7

4. Šerek Ondřej 33 2000 A 0:17:37,8 0:01:12,5

5. Šindelek Dan 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:17:47,1 0:01:21,8

6. Pospíšil Petr 64 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:18:03,5 0:01:38,2

7. Mokroš Miroslav 52 Vratimov 1988 A 0:18:30,2 0:02:04,9

8. Konvička Adam 12 1977 B 0:18:34,1 0:02:08,8

9. Karas Ivan 43 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:18:35,6 0:02:10,3

10. Škrabánek Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:18:40,2 0:02:14,9

11. Šerek Radomír 34 1976 B 0:18:50,1 0:02:24,8

12. Kubín Michal 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 0:18:55,1 0:02:29,8

13. Hanke David 17 NightRunTeam 1971 C 0:19:11,5 0:02:46,2

14. Mazáčová Martina 21 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZC 0:19:15,2 0:02:49,9

15. Wawreczka David 41 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:19:21,1 0:02:55,8

16. Žůrek Jiří 61 Jof - X - Team 1983 B 0:19:23,5 0:02:58,2

17. Legerská Hana 63 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:19:30,3 0:03:05,0

18. Wala Petr 49 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 0:19:54,3 0:03:29,0

19. Slowioczek Roman 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:20:03,4 0:03:38,1

20. Břemek Viktor 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1970 C 0:20:05,0 0:03:39,7

21. Žůrková Eva 60 JOF X-team 1975 ZC 0:20:21,1 0:03:55,8

22. Martynek Vladislav 55 SKI Mosty 1959 D 0:20:31,5 0:04:06,2

23. Londa Jiří 19 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:20:39,3 0:04:14,0

24. Konvičková Marie 13 2008 ZA 0:20:54,3 0:04:29,0

25. Jasinski Václav 11 1982 B 0:21:38,0 0:05:12,7

26. Lippová Zuzana 42 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 0:21:41,6 0:05:16,3

27. Bytomský Petr 4 1984 B 0:22:02,9 0:05:37,6

28. Sýkorová Monika 31 1990 ZA 0:22:17,1 0:05:51,8

29. Křikava Rostislav 14 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:22:28,3 0:06:03,0

30. Dvorský Ladislav 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:22:38,2 0:06:12,9

31. Šilhán Karel 35 dendroman.cz 1982 B 0:22:45,1 0:06:19,8

32. Wala Vít 50 regioRUN Havířov 2011 A 0:22:52,5 0:06:27,2

33. Dlouhý Daniel 5 longteam 1983 B 0:22:52,6 0:06:27,3

34. Sviták Stanislav 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:22:59,7 0:06:34,4

35. Holub Radek 9 regioRUN.cz 1982 B 0:23:06,8 0:06:41,5
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36. Šindelková Romana 51 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1989 ZB 0:23:13,9 0:06:48,6

37. Hrabuška Jaroslav 70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:23:41,6 0:07:16,3

38. Dobeš Petr 75 Olomouc 1970 C 0:23:51,0 0:07:25,7

39. Štefek Zdeněk 39 Ostrava Zábřeh 1955 D 0:23:55,6 0:07:30,3

40. Václavík Radim 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 C 0:23:58,5 0:07:33,2

41. Pastyříková Libuše 74 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:24:07,2 0:07:41,9

42. Kuzniková Sylvie 47 regioRUN Havířov 1977 ZC 0:24:15,5 0:07:50,2

43. Vytisk Alfons 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:24:17,9 0:07:52,6

44. Bulavová Leona 48 regioRUN Havířov 1973 ZC 0:24:25,7 0:08:00,4

45. Šerková Anna 45 2000 ZA 0:24:32,3 0:08:07,0

46. Hutín Jan 58 Ostrava 1978 B 0:24:50,9 0:08:25,6

47. Polcrová Andrea 25 regioRUN.cz 1972 ZC 0:24:59,4 0:08:34,1

48. Kaláb Milan 59 YO Sport 1976 B 0:25:02,0 0:08:36,7

49. Mojźyszková Kateřina 23 1996 ZA 0:25:21,8 0:08:56,5

50. Hošek Martin 10 1983 B 0:25:27,7 0:09:02,4

51. Janda Jan 54 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:25:46,2 0:09:20,9

52. Králíček Jiří 46 regioRUN.cz 1954 E 0:25:54,5 0:09:29,2

53. Skřipcová Irena 27 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:26:09,8 0:09:44,5

54. Stavinohová Jana 62 Olbramice 1983 ZB 0:26:45,3 0:10:20,0

55. Hlavsa Martin 8 1977 B 0:26:46,3 0:10:21,0

56. Škvor Ladislav 38 1968 C 0:27:03,5 0:10:38,2

57. Šeděnková Kateřina 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:27:11,4 0:10:46,1

58. Běhunčíková Lenka 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:27:12,2 0:10:46,9

59. Milfait Petr 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:27:13,2 0:10:47,9

60. Macurová Ivana 72 Klimkovice 2000 ZA 0:27:17,3 0:10:52,0

61. Bandík Pavel 44 SK Černé plíce 1959 D 0:27:19,3 0:10:54,0

62. Macura Jiří 69 Klimkovice 1969 C 0:28:37,3 0:12:12,0

63. Bílková Zuzka 79 1979 ZC 0:28:42,9 0:12:17,6

64. Rinka Erich 26 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 E 0:29:23,0 0:12:57,7

65. Smola Josef 29 1951 E 0:29:46,4 0:13:21,1

66. Macurová Dana 71 Klimkovice 1973 ZC 0:30:25,4 0:14:00,1

67. Hebelková Tina 66 Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:30:39,7 0:14:14,4

68. Platzek Jiří 24 Hlučín 1964 D 0:31:43,0 0:15:17,7

69. Máčala Jaroslav 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 B 0:32:57,6 0:16:32,3

70. Šerková Dagmar 56 Fulnek 1976 ZC 0:34:17,8 0:17:52,5

71. Hebelková Veronika 65 Ostrava 1977 ZC 0:36:27,3 0:20:02,0

72. Adamczyk Najvertová Jana 67 Ostrava 1974 ZC 0:36:27,6 0:20:02,3

73. Naivertová Vanda 68 Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:36:27,9 0:20:02,6

74. Nečekalová Jana 1 Ostrava 1949 ZC 0:42:17,7 0:25:52,4
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5 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:16:25,3

2. Flaša David 7 1989 A 0:16:50,0 0:00:24,7

3. Šerek Ondřej 33 2000 A 0:17:37,8 0:01:12,5

4. Mokroš Miroslav 52 Vratimov 1988 A 0:18:30,2 0:02:04,9

5. Karas Ivan 43 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:18:35,6 0:02:10,3

6. Londa Jiří 19 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:20:39,3 0:04:14,0

7. Wala Vít 50 regioRUN Havířov 2011 A 0:22:52,5 0:06:27,2

5 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Buba Michal 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:16:38,4

2. Pospíšil Petr 64 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:18:03,5 0:01:25,1

3. Konvička Adam 12 1977 B 0:18:34,1 0:01:55,7

4. Šerek Radomír 34 1976 B 0:18:50,1 0:02:11,7

5. Kubín Michal 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 0:18:55,1 0:02:16,7

6. Wawreczka David 41 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:19:21,1 0:02:42,7

7. Žůrek Jiří 61 Jof - X - Team 1983 B 0:19:23,5 0:02:45,1

8. Jasinski Václav 11 1982 B 0:21:38,0 0:04:59,6

9. Bytomský Petr 4 1984 B 0:22:02,9 0:05:24,5

10. Šilhán Karel 35 dendroman.cz 1982 B 0:22:45,1 0:06:06,7

11. Dlouhý Daniel 5 longteam 1983 B 0:22:52,6 0:06:14,2

12. Holub Radek 9 regioRUN.cz 1982 B 0:23:06,8 0:06:28,4

13. Hutín Jan 58 Ostrava 1978 B 0:24:50,9 0:08:12,5

14. Kaláb Milan 59 YO Sport 1976 B 0:25:02,0 0:08:23,6

15. Hošek Martin 10 1983 B 0:25:27,7 0:08:49,3

16. Hlavsa Martin 8 1977 B 0:26:46,3 0:10:07,9

17. Máčala Jaroslav 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 B 0:32:57,6 0:16:19,2

5 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Dan 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:17:47,1

2. Hanke David 17 NightRunTeam 1971 C 0:19:11,5 0:01:24,4

3. Wala Petr 49 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C 0:19:54,3 0:02:07,2

4. Břemek Viktor 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1970 C 0:20:05,0 0:02:17,9

5. Křikava Rostislav 14 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:22:28,3 0:04:41,2

6. Dvorský Ladislav 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:22:38,2 0:04:51,1

7. Dobeš Petr 75 Olomouc 1970 C 0:23:51,0 0:06:03,9
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8. Václavík Radim 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 C 0:23:58,5 0:06:11,4

9. Škvor Ladislav 38 1968 C 0:27:03,5 0:09:16,4

10. Milfait Petr 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:27:13,2 0:09:26,1

11. Macura Jiří 69 Klimkovice 1969 C 0:28:37,3 0:10:50,2

5 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:18:40,2

2. Slowioczek Roman 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:20:03,4 0:01:23,2

3. Martynek Vladislav 55 SKI Mosty 1959 D 0:20:31,5 0:01:51,3

4. Hrabuška Jaroslav 70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:23:41,6 0:05:01,4

5. Štefek Zdeněk 39 Ostrava Zábřeh 1955 D 0:23:55,6 0:05:15,4

6. Bandík Pavel 44 SK Černé plíce 1959 D 0:27:19,3 0:08:39,1

7. Platzek Jiří 24 Hlučín 1964 D 0:31:43,0 0:13:02,8

5 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Sviták Stanislav 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:22:59,7

2. Vytisk Alfons 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:24:17,9 0:01:18,2

3. Janda Jan 54 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:25:46,2 0:02:46,5

4. Králíček Jiří 46 regioRUN.cz 1954 E 0:25:54,5 0:02:54,8

5. Rinka Erich 26 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 E 0:29:23,0 0:06:23,3

6. Smola Josef 29 1951 E 0:29:46,4 0:06:46,7

5 KM - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Konvičková Marie 13 2008 ZA 0:20:54,3

2. Sýkorová Monika 31 1990 ZA 0:22:17,1 0:01:22,8

3. Šerková Anna 45 2000 ZA 0:24:32,3 0:03:38,0

4. Mojźyszková Kateřina 23 1996 ZA 0:25:21,8 0:04:27,5

5. Macurová Ivana 72 Klimkovice 2000 ZA 0:27:17,3 0:06:23,0

6. Hebelková Tina 66 Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:30:39,7 0:09:45,4

7. Naivertová Vanda 68 Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:36:27,9 0:15:33,6

5 KM - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 63 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:19:30,3

2. Lippová Zuzana 42 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 0:21:41,6 0:02:11,3

3. Šindelková Romana 51 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1989 ZB 0:23:13,9 0:03:43,6
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4. Pastyříková Libuše 74 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:24:07,2 0:04:36,9

5. Skřipcová Irena 27 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:26:09,8 0:06:39,5

6. Stavinohová Jana 62 Olbramice 1983 ZB 0:26:45,3 0:07:15,0

7. Šeděnková Kateřina 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:27:11,4 0:07:41,1

8. Běhunčíková Lenka 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:27:12,2 0:07:41,9

5 KM - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 21 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZC 0:19:15,2

2. Žůrková Eva 60 JOF X-team 1975 ZC 0:20:21,1 0:01:05,9

3. Kuzniková Sylvie 47 regioRUN Havířov 1977 ZC 0:24:15,5 0:05:00,3

4. Bulavová Leona 48 regioRUN Havířov 1973 ZC 0:24:25,7 0:05:10,5

5. Polcrová Andrea 25 regioRUN.cz 1972 ZC 0:24:59,4 0:05:44,2

6. Bílková Zuzka 79 1979 ZC 0:28:42,9 0:09:27,7

7. Macurová Dana 71 Klimkovice 1973 ZC 0:30:25,4 0:11:10,2

8. Šerková Dagmar 56 Fulnek 1976 ZC 0:34:17,8 0:15:02,6

9. Hebelková Veronika 65 Ostrava 1977 ZC 0:36:27,3 0:17:12,1

10. Adamczyk Najvertová Jana 67 Ostrava 1974 ZC 0:36:27,6 0:17:12,4

11. Nečekalová Jana 1 Ostrava 1949 ZC 0:42:17,7 0:23:02,5
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